
PLEASE COUNT US IN FOR:

BASED ON YOUR ORGANIZATION’S BUDGET SIZE, 
WE SUGGEST THE FOLLOWING DONATIONS:

PLEASE RETURN THIS PAGE WITH 
YOUR DONATION TO:

ASAE PWRA Fund
1575 I Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005-1103
or fax to 202.371.1673

Thank you for your support!

For further information, contact the ASAE Public Policy Department at 202.626.2703 or publicpolicy@asaecenter.org.

 $5,000   $4,000     $2,500    $1,000    $500  $250      Other: $_____________

Budget Size “Fair Share”

Under $1 Million  $250
$1 to 2.5 Million  $500
$2.5 to 5 Million  $1000
$5 to 7.5 Million  $2500
$7.5 to 10 Million  $4000
Over $10 Million  $5000

NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS

ORGANIZATION

1 in every 3 
Americans 
is part of the 
association 
and nonprofit 
industry. 

W E  N E E D  Y O U R  C O N T I N U E D  H E L P  T O  M A K E  S U R E  O U R  I N D U S T R Y ’ S  V O I C E  I S  H E A R D !

please give online at
asaecenter.org/advocacy/power-of-a-fund/donate-to-the-power-of-a-fund

LEGAL DISCLAIMER: PAYMENTS TO THE PWRA FUND ARE NOT DEDUCTIBLE AS A CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTION FOR FEDERAL INCOME TAX 
PURPOSES, BUT MAY BE PARTIALLY DEDUCTIBLE AS A BUSINESS EXPENSE. ASAE ESTIMATES THAT IN 2016, 18.5% OF YOUR PAYMENT IS NOT 
DEDUCTIBLE BECAUSE OF ASAE’S LOBBYING ACTIVITIES ON BEHALF OF ITS MEMBERS.

mailto:publicpolicy@asaecenter.org
https://www.asaecenter.org/advocacy/power-of-a-fund/donate-to-the-power-of-a-fund

	E-mail Address: 
	$5,000: Off
	$4,000: Off
	$2,500: Off
	$1,000: Off
	$500: Off
	$250: Off
	Other: Off
	Other Amount: 
	Name: 
	Organization: 


