





WE NEED YOUR CONTINUED HELP TO MAKE SURE OUR INDUSTRY'S VOICE IS HEARD!

PLEASE COUNT US IN FOR: \$5,000 \$4,000 \$2,500 \$1,000 \$500 \$250 Other: \$									
\$5,000	<u>\$4,000</u>	\$2,500	<u></u> \$1,000	\$5	00	<u>\$250</u>	Other: \$		
NAME				E	E-MAIL A	ADDRESS			
ORGANIZATION									

please give online at

asaecenter.org/advocacy/power-of-a-fund/donate-to-the-power-of-a-fund

LEGAL DISCLAIMER: PAYMENTS TO THE PWRA FUND ARE NOT DEDUCTIBLE AS A CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTION FOR FEDERAL INCOME TAX PURPOSES, BUT MAY BE PARTIALLY DEDUCTIBLE AS A BUSINESS EXPENSE. ASAE ESTIMATES THAT IN 2016, 18.5% OF YOUR PAYMENT IS NOT DEDUCTIBLE BECAUSE OF ASAE'S LOBBYING ACTIVITIES ON BEHALF OF ITS MEMBERS.

PLEASE RETURN THIS PAGE WITH YOUR DONATION TO:

ASAE PWRA Fund 1575 | Street, NW

Washington, DC 20005-1103 or fax to 202.371.1673

Thank you for your support!

BASED ON YOUR ORGANIZATION'S BUDGET SIZE, WE SUGGEST THE FOLLOWING DONATIONS:

Budget Size	"Fair Share"			
Under \$1 Million	\$250			
\$1 to 2.5 Million	\$500			
\$2.5 to 5 Million	\$1000			
\$5 to 7.5 Million	\$2500			
\$7.5 to 10 Million	\$4000			
Over \$10 Million	\$5000			